

4th online Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from Salunya Kala Bandhua road to Raja Ramchak Under MMBsy (se).					
Agency: M/s Adesh Construction At- Gram Sakhaloni P.O - Buniyadganj Munger Gaya					
Agreement do - 58 / MMBsy / 80 / SED / 2020-2021					
Date of Commencement 16.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 15.09.2021					
(1) Construction of Unreinforced Cement Concrete ^{4/30} do do					
2 to 4/65 1x23.0x3.75x0.160=13.80 m ³					
12x1x30.0x3.75x0.160=216.0 m ³					
Extra for base 2x1x6.10x1.37x0.160=2.68 m ³					
slab - 4x $\frac{4.0+6.0}{2}$ x 0.160 = 3.20 m ³					
3x30.0x3.75x0.160=54.0 m ³					
1x27.0x3.75x0.160=16.90 m ³					

Total = 305.88 m³

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1	Construction of Reference & Working Benchmarks				
	do do				
1.475 Km Qty mss Page				(23) 10	
@ ₹ 4752.71/Km					₹ 7010 = 00
②/2	Construction of Reference pillar & Bureej do do				
1.475 Km Qty mss Page				(23) 10	
@ ₹ 3159.39/Km					₹ 4660 = 00
③/3	Clearing and grubbing road land do do				
1.030 Hec Qty mss Page				(23) 3	
@ ₹ 51161.75/Hec					₹ 52697 = 00
④/4	Construction of Embankment				
	Lead 1000M do				
777.29 m ³ Qty mss Page				(34) 13	
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³					₹ 136197 = 00
⑤/5	Construction of Embankment				
	Lead 100M do do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1802.00 m ³ qty. Tms Page ⁽³⁹⁾ 13 A1					
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³					₹ 251901 = w
⑥/6 Construction of sub grade & shoulder					
3273.62 m ³ qty. Tms Page ⁽³¹⁾ 5					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					₹ 600742 = w
⑦/7 Construction of frame- laden sub base by well graded medium gr. S do do					
1027.73 m ³ qty. Tms Page ⁽²⁴⁾ 13					
@ ₹ 1681.80/m ³					₹ 1728436 = w
⑧/8 Providing, laying spreading & compacting bl. 3M Gr III do do					
423.150 m ³ qty. Tms Page ⁽²⁶⁾ 14					
@ ₹ 2468.58/m ³					₹ 1044580 = w
⑨/9 Providing and applying primer coat SS I do do					
3729.38 m ² qty. Tms Page ⁽³⁰⁾ 2					
@ ₹ 44.78/m ²					₹ 167002 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10)/10	Sanding and applying Pack coat RS2 do do				
3729.38	sq mtrs Page (30)				
@ ₹ 15.22 / m ²	— ₹ 56761 = 00				
(11)/11	Sanding, Layof. rolling of Premix Carpet M55 Type				
B' do do					
3729.38	m ² sq mtrs Page (31)				
@ ₹ 183.30 / m ²	— ₹ 683592 = 00				
(12)/12	Construction of Unreinforced Cement Concrete grade M30 do do				
365.88	m ³ sq mtrs Page (29)				
@ ₹ 5338.75 / m ³	— ₹ 1633017 = 00				
(13)/13	Lay of barbed wire 250.0 m ² sq mtrs Page (33)				
@ ₹ 453.53 / m ²	— ₹ 112382 = 00				
(14)	Reinforced cement concrete.				
(15)/15	Sanding & filling for Stone do do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3-0 No 3-0 New	Qty	ms	Page	(31)	6244 = w
(16) 2247.88 ft					674364
(15) 18	Bonding & fixing				
	2 cm stone do do				
6-0 New	Qty	ms	Page	(32)	
(16) 606.56 / m					3639 = w
(17) 17	Bonding & fixing				
	Bonding pollards				
	do do				
29-0 New	Qty	ms	Page	(32)	
(17) 504.82 / m					146402 w
(18) 18	Painting				
	coat on new				
	Concrete do do				
111-60 m ²	Qty	ms	Page	(35)	
(18) 297.18 / m ²					10845 = w
(19) 19	Printing new letter				
	and figures do do				
10400 prints	Qty	ms	Page	(35)	
(19) 0.52 / print					541 = w
(20) 20	Bonding & fixing				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of typical masonry					
27/30 masonry round -					
do do					
2.0 nos of Tms Page (23)					
4.10 m	"	"	"	(33)/12	
3.0 nos					
@ 9401.60/m - ₹ 28205 =					
(21)/21 Prider reflection					
ceiling high					
(22)/22 600mm circular					
6.0 nos of Tms Page (32)				(90)	
@ ₹ 4774.28/m - ₹ 28646 =					
(23)/23 600mm equilateral					
of Tms do do					
12.0 nos of Tms Page (32)				(90)	
@ ₹ 3548.61/m - ₹ 42583 =					
(24)/24 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular do do					
6.0 nos of Tms Page (32)				(90)	
@ ₹ 4640.27/m - ₹ 27842 =					
(25)/25 900mm side octagon					
2.0 nos of Tms Page (32)				(90)	
@ ₹ 8331.01/m - ₹ 16662 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26)/26	Pavement, Road				
	marked with				
	hot applied thermoplastic				
	Plastic compound				
195.0 m ²	Qty m ² Page <u>33</u> 10				
@ ₹ 736.0/m ²	= ₹ 143520 =				
(27)/27	Pavement Road marking				
	with hot applied				
	Thermoplastic compound				
	in cc				
100.0 m ²	Qty m ² Page <u>33</u> 11				
@ ₹ 7480/m ²	= ₹ 748000 =				
(28)/28	Excavation				
	for structure				
145.58 m ³	Qty m ³ Page <u>29</u> 4				
@ ₹ 294.33/m ³	= ₹ 42907 =				
(29)/29	Pavement Road				
	Concrete M15				
13.23 m ²	Qty m ² Page <u>29</u> 5				
@ ₹ 4238.64/m ²	= ₹ 8078 =				
(30)/30	PCC M20				
	foundation				
	do do				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
94.09 m ³ Qty m ³ Page 24					
@ ₹ 4479.49/m ³ — ₹ 421475=					
(31)/31	Paved place reinforced				
	Cement concrete				
112.80 m ³ Qty m ³ Page 27					
@ ₹ 4946.30/m ³ — ₹ 556459=					
(32)/32	Supply of totop.				
	and place of H ₂ O				
	bar in foundation				
4.80 m ³ Qty m ³ Page 27					
@ ₹ 49928.52/m ³ — ₹ 224679=					
(33)/33	Paved pce.				
	m ² on sub grade				
	— do — do — do —				
65.20 m ³ Qty m ³ Page 8					
@ ₹ 4906.27/m ³ — ₹ 319889=					
(34)/34	Paved & layup				
	ALB pipe pce				
	1000mm & do do				
37.80 m ³ Qty m ³ Page 27					
@ ₹ 4172.52/m ³ — ₹ 156469=					
(35)/35	layup cement				
	concrete pipe ALB				
	pce 300mm dia				

Continuation